REPRESENTATIVE MIXED-RESIDENTIAL STREETSCAPE
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PRI

Detached 50

Detached 40

Detached 35

Detached 30

Detached 26

Duplex

Townhhomes
3-5 Plex

Quad-Plex

Quad-Plex

Multi-Family

Building
Stories

stories

1.5 - 2 sty

1.5 - 2 sty

2.0 sty

2.0 sty

2.0 sty

2 sty

2 sty

2 sty

2 sty

2 sty

Minimum Lot
Size

w X d

50'x 115

40'x 10

35'x 100

30'X 100

26'X 100

38'x &0

varies x 10

585'x 110

&0'x 60

50'x 110

Side Yard
Width

w

Maximum Unit Unit .

Envelope Footprint
P Gross
w X d of

40'x 70 2,800 sf
30'x 40 1,200 sf
25'x 60 1,500 sf
20'x 60 1,200 sf
16'x 60 460 of
14'x 50 100 of

171'x40'Int./ 680 sf Int/

21'X40' Ends &40 sf Ends

24'x 60 1,440 of
35'x 30 1,440 of
60 'x 20 1,200 of

Target Floor
Area

sf

1,900 -
2,300 sf

1,600 -
2,200 of

1,750 -
2,300 of of

1,600 -
2,200 sf

1,300 -
1,600 of

1,100 -
1,250 of

1,250 sf Int./
1,550 of Ends

1,050 -
1,000 of

9400 sf

1,200 -
1,300 df sf

Garage

Single

single w/

modified

street layout

hone

hone

hone

hone

hone

hone

hone

hone

Min. Parking
Provided

spaces

2 sp

2 sp

2 sp

2 sp

2 sp

2 sp

2 sp

2 sp

2 sp

2 sp

Notes

2-Car

Garage

Possible

1.5-2-levels

2-levels

2-levels

2-levels

2-levels

2-levels

1-level flats

1-level flats

1-level flats
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Limitations of Use and Liability Disclaimer - This document
and all associated documents are provided for a specific site
and the named Project only. In no event shall the Client or
any third party copy or use any of the concepts, plans,
drawings, specifications, designs, or other documents or
data, document produced by the Consultant in connection
with the Project (the “Instruments of Service”) for any
purpose other than those noted above or in relation to any
project other than the named Project without the prior
written permission of the Consultant. Liability arising from
the use of these documents is limited to the scope of
services fee agreed to in the Project Proposal Scope of
Services.
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